EMPLOYEE ROAD TEST (CHECK RIDE)
	EMPLOYEE:  
	DEPT.:

	CHECKED BY:
	DATE:

	1 – Excellent                 2 – Good                 3 – Satisfactory                 4 – Fair                 5 - Unsatisfactory

	DRIVING SKILLS

CHECKLIST
	SKILL LEVEL
	CHECK RIDE

COMMENTS

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	Visual Inspection
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fastens Seat Belts
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Instrument check
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Adjusts Mirrors
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alertness
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Proper Signaling
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Proper Speed
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Proper Use of Mirrors
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maintains Safe Distances
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Defensive Driving
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reviewed with Employee:   Date ___________________________

Signed:  Employee ______________________________________

               Reviewed By ___________________________________

	Notes:

	

	

	

	

	Recommendations and Ways to Improve:

	

	

	

	ckride


Reviewed January, 2011
